



	
	

	
	

	File:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	File usage on other wikis
	Metadata

[image: File:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 423 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 169 × 240 pixels | 339 × 480 pixels | 542 × 768 pixels | 1,239 × 1,754 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,239 × 1,754 pixels, file size: 55.87 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 132 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents

IndonesianBuku dalam bahasa Jawa


Summary[edit]


	DescriptionBasa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf	
Bahasa Indonesia:  Judul: Basa Jawi Gagrag Anyar 1
Pengarang: MS Soewiknja BA

Tahun: 1987

Penerbit: Dwi Dharma (Departemen Pendidikan Kebudayaan Nasional)

Alamat: Klaten


Jumlah halaman: 132

	Date	
1 June 1987
	Source	
Koleksi Wikimedia Indonesia
	Author	
Dwi Dharma




Licensing[edit]

	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	[image: Public domain]
	This file is in the public domain in Indonesia, because it is published and distributed by the Government of Republic of Indonesia, according to Article 43 of Law 28 of 2014 on copyrights.

There shall be no infringement of Copyright for:


	 Publication, Distribution, Communication, and/or Reproduction of State emblems and national anthem in accordance with their original nature;
	 Any Publication, Distribution, Communication, and/or Reproduction executed by or on behalf of the government, unless stated to be protected by laws and regulations, a statement to such Works, or when Publication, Distribution, Communication, and/or Reproduction to such Works are made;


...
	 Reproduction, Publication, and/or Distribution of Portraits of the President, Vice President, former Presidents, former Vice Presidents, National Heroes, heads of State institutions, heads of ministries/nonministerial government agencies, and/or the heads of regions by taking into account the dignity and appropriateness in accordance with the provisions of laws and regulations.





العربية ∙ Basa Bali ∙ 
English ∙ Bahasa Indonesia ∙ 日本語 ∙ Jawa ∙ Minangkabau ∙ македонски ∙ português ∙ русский ∙ Sunda ∙ 简体中文 ∙ 繁體中文 ∙ +/−


	[image: ]









File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	11:51, 12 December 2022	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 11:51, 12 December 2022]	1,239 × 1,754, 132 pages (55.87 MB)	Kunirasem (talk | contribs)	Uploaded a work by Dwi Dharma from Koleksi Wikimedia Indonesia with UploadWizard





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


There are no pages that use this file.



File usage on other wikis

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on jv.wikisource.org
	Wikisumber:Angkringan
	Wikisumber:Buku anyar
	Wikisumber:Kompetisi Wikisumber 2023/Daftar buku
	Indhèks:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/2
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/128
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/129
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/130
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/131
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/132
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/8
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/9
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/1
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/3
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/99
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/39
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/111
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/44
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/45
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/57
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/70
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/58
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/121
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/84
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/85
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/95
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/7
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/12
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/71
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/10
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/11
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/13
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/127
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/20
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/21
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/25
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/35
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/47
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/61
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/75
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/87
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/49
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/52
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/27
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/78
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/14
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/120
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/15
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/106
	Kaca:Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1.pdf/16




View more global usage of this file.


Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Short title	Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1
	Image title	Basa Jawi Gagrak Anyar 1
	Author	CamScanner
	Conversion program	intsig.com pdf producer
	Encrypted	no
	Page size	595 x 842 pts (A4)
	Version of PDF format	1.7



[image: ]

Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts






inception



1 June 1987








MIME type



application/pdf








checksum



a1b1b5dfd0667e5b6f97c92adbe37461b76041e9



determination method: SHA-1









data size



58,583,334 byte








height



1,754 pixel








width



1,239 pixel








number of pages



132














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Basa_Jawi_Gagrak_Anyar_1.pdf&oldid=841843820"


		Categories: 	Books in Javanese
	Scanned Javanese texts
	Hibah Dana Wiki Komunitas Yogyakarta 2022


Hidden category: 	PD Indonesian Government




	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			English
	Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			View
	Edit
	History


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigate
	

	
		
			Main page
	Welcome
	Community portal
	Village pump
	Help center


		
	



	

	
		Participate
	

	
		
			Upload file
	Recent changes
	Latest files
	Random file
	Contact us


		
	




	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Concept URI
	Cite this page
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	




	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Download as PDF
	Printable version


		
	



	







		 This page was last edited on 15 January 2024, at 15:39.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



		Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		[image: Wikimedia Foundation]
	[image: Powered by MediaWiki]






